
Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 9 8 7 10 927788 7678Brightwell SF EE 19160 AA LEI

2 Targets: 10 8 6 10 917778 8776Bennion J EE 134349 AA STA

3 Targets: 8 8 7 10 897878 7865Claybrook R EE 138218 AA WAL

4 Targets: 7 8 6 9 878777 6778Harvison AF EE 9548 AA LEI

4 Targets: 9 8 7 9 878667 7587Sherratt KI EE 104871 AA STA

6 Targets: 10 5 6 8 868578 6788Dean AJ EE 12923 AA CHE

6 Targets: 10 8 5 7 867868 7866Weston T EE 103243 AA DER

6 Targets: 6 8 6 10 867868 8667Woollard B EE 123128 AA WAR

9 Targets: 10 7 3 10 858586 7885Ivey M EE 98457 AA WAR

10 Targets: 9 7 7 10 813577 6875Butcher MR EE 128040 AA STA

Yes10 Targets: 5 8 5 7 816868 7768Fisher M EE 127612 AA DER

10 Targets: 8 6 6 8 817758 7856Swaine A EE 121649 AA NOT

13 Targets: 10 7 5 9 808566 4758Bailey J EE 85488 AA DER

13 Targets: 10 8 6 9 806567 6656Dickman P EE 52182 AA NOT

15 Targets: 9 8 5 8 796868 3585Harding M WW 449 AA WDB

15 Targets: 9 7 4 8 798468 6667Rice GE EE 86704 AA YOR

17 Targets: 10 7 3 9 785757 7558Small M EE 81470 AA DER

18 Targets: 10 8 6 6 776577 6475Webster M EE 126536 AA WAR

18 Targets: 8 7 4 10 776467 7558Yeomans T EE 114638 AA DER
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 7 6 4 6 738478 7754Russell AA EE 117075 AA DER

Yes21 Targets: 9 7 4 8 701666 7745Stubbs I EE 123741 AA CHE

22 Targets: 9 8 3 7 687355 5655Howell T EE 43629 AA STA

23 Targets: 10 5 5 6 653666 2547Johnson N EE 73800 AA NOT

24 Targets: 5 6 3 4 646548 4865Reid AM EE 12699 AA LEI
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes1 Targets: 10 8 8 9 907677 5788Mcnamara S EE 92903 A STA

2 Targets: 10 7 7 8 856668 7578Dobson PN EE 116798 A LIN

2 Targets: 10 8 4 9 858568 8667Tolley C EE 111096 A LEI

4 Targets: 9 7 5 8 848658 7777Park DL EE 96863 A STA

5 Targets: 7 7 6 8 838677 5688Sims JT EE 9465 A DER

6 Targets: 8 8 6 8 827558 7668Clements LJ EE 119315 A NOT

7 Targets: 8 4 5 9 818666 6887Palmer R EE 138677 A DER

7 Targets: 8 7 6 8 818588 7367Woodard B EE 123975 A STA

Yes9 Targets: 9 8 4 6 808656 6877Roe A EE 55114 A DER

9 Targets: 8 7 8 7 808577 5657Twigg C EE 131793 A DER

11 Targets: 9 8 3 7 798776 6765Green SJ EE 137480 A WAR

11 Targets: 9 6 7 10 797368 4676Hawkes CB EE 112185 A STA

11 Targets: 9 6 2 9 797868 6765Hughes D EE 108685 A YOR

Yes14 Targets: 10 7 6 8 786668 3477Ogden S EE 122340 A DER

15 Targets: 10 4 5 8 778566 7576Dyson S EE 106644 A LEI

15 Targets: 10 7 6 8 775758 3567Mobley C EE 133381 A WAR

15 Targets: 9 6 5 8 776567 7477Watkins RJ EE 12772 A LEI

18 Targets: 9 3 4 10 765777 7566Dudley M EE 115871 A STA

18 Targets: 9 8 4 9 767576 2757Potts R EE 130160 A STA
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

18 Targets: 9 6 5 8 766557 7657Wright AP EE 102815 A STA

21 Targets: 8 7 4 9 756668 8265Cousins N EE 104365 A WAR

Yes21 Targets: 7 5 6 8 758647 5568Foden C EE 2424 A CHE

21 Targets: 9 7 4 5 757765 6757Hudson JA EE 43093 A STA

21 Targets: 9 6 5 9 753558 6658Machin J EE 131998 A SHR

21 Targets: 9 7 5 9 756658 6545Reeve PC EE 62195 A LEI

Yes21 Targets: 9 5 2 7 757578 5758Williams PJ EE 141825 A STA

27 Targets: 9 8 4 8 748746 5546Allman JB EE 101392 A DER

27 Targets: 10 6 4 8 745567 6368Edwards SA EE 84315 A STA

27 Targets: 7 8 5 8 746748 7653Hodgkinson K EE 104418 A STA

30 Targets: 10 7 4 6 736855 7564Archer P EE 134375 A LEI

30 Targets: 8 8 2 10 736557 5557Hatton TD EE 118469 A STA

30 Targets: 8 4 6 9 735537 4868Poulter S EE 113474 A DER

Yes30 Targets: 9 5 3 9 738757 4862Powell N EE 140613 A STA

34 Targets: 10 6 5 8 726527 5675Finch M EE 53646 A DER

34 Targets: 5 6 4 9 727558 4667Moss FA EE 69625 A CHE

34 Targets: 6 5 3 6 726658 6687Murgatroyd P EE 135316 A LEI

37 Targets: 8 5 5 10 714457 3776Critchley PW EE 91465 A STA

38 Targets: 8 4 3 8 706658 3667Burton A EE 134143 A LEI
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38 Targets: 7 8 5 7 704348 6666Chiakli M EE 137054 A NOT

38 Targets: 10 7 4 9 703565 6456Ellis P EE 67682 A CHE

38 Targets: 7 6 3 7 705657 6567Heath D EE 111685 A LEI

Yes38 Targets: 7 8 3 8 708457 6347Rollason DE EE 19727 A WAR

43 Targets: 7 5 4 7 695547 6838Whieldon D EE 101213 A STA

44 Targets: 7 6 4 8 681568 4676Beenham C EE 132908 A WAR

Yes44 Targets: 7 6 3 7 684357 8558Farmer G EE 101350 A DER

44 Targets: 10 6 4 6 684768 0566Grice J EE 9223 A LEI

44 Targets: 8 5 3 7 688478 3564Howell  TW EE 130441 A STA

48 Targets: 6 4 2 8 676667 4576Evans I WW 2831 A WDB

Yes48 Targets: 7 6 4 9 675576 2565Hollingworth JB EE 98798 A DER

48 Targets: 8 5 1 5 674587 3687Loving A EE 18731 A YOR

51 Targets: 10 5 3 7 665256 8735Sperling LW EE 24389 A NTN

51 Targets: 9 7 3 4 662855 4568Varney S EE 122423 A DER

Yes53 Targets: 8 6 4 6 654546 8356Eccles B EE 115634 A STA

53 Targets: 9 8 2 9 655344 6447Grigg M EE 130082 A WAR

53 Targets: 7 7 2 6 656755 4745Tromans G EE 127823 A STA

Yes56 Targets: 10 5 4 8 643573 2557Allen M EE 112149 A DER

56 Targets: 9 4 2 6 646665 5654Lewin G EE 124959 A LEI
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes58 Targets: 7 7 3 7 632747 5545Sanders P EE 137736 A STA

59 Targets: 10 2 2 6 616456 5465Waterman N EE 83554 A CHE

Yes60 Targets: 8 2 5 6 603348 5637Grant I EE 124277 A STA

61 Targets: 6 5 2 7 582537 6555Cox I EE 133471 A STA

62 Targets: 7 5 1 4 573357 5656Studholme TJH EE 141236 A NOT

Yes63 Targets: 6 5 2 4 554445 4566Hough S EE 113044 A CHE
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 10 7 5 8 806675 8567Rylance M EE 109134 B YOR

2 Targets: 10 6 6 9 775557 4758Dickinson K EE 136200 B YOR

Yes2 Targets: 9 8 3 9 777657 5468Finn M EE 94270 B STA

Yes2 Targets: 9 8 5 8 776367 7657Gurney A EE 134898 B WAR

Yes5 Targets: 8 7 5 8 767686 5457Cotton G EE 129562 B WAR

6 Targets: 10 6 6 7 755638 6657Allen C EE 136605 B OXO

6 Targets: 9 8 3 10 757448 6556Stubbs RJ EE 47491 B STA

8 Targets: 9 7 4 6 737618 5884Ufton R EE 135750 B STA

Yes9 Targets: 9 7 4 9 725546 6566Armett PJ EE 88517 B NOT

9 Targets: 8 6 5 9 727447 4558Costello T EE 129929 B WAR

Yes11 Targets: 6 7 2 9 714648 4777Cantrill P EE 115519 B STA

Yes11 Targets: 6 6 3 7 717368 7486Cheeseman P EE 135391 B LEI

11 Targets: 8 6 3 9 717565 6448Dudley S EE 115872 B STA

11 Targets: 8 7 6 7 715468 3566O'Neill P EE 131500 B SHR

Yes15 Targets: 10 4 3 4 704768 5667Buckley M EE 140338 B GLO

15 Targets: 9 7 5 9 707536 6346Denham C EE 137750 B NOT

15 Targets: 10 5 3 9 706554 7466Hannah JA EE 122070 B SCO

15 Targets: 10 5 4 8 706458 6626Kaye LJ EE 33176 B WAR

15 Targets: 8 3 5 7 706538 6775Morgan R WW 2586 B WDB
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes15 Targets: 10 5 4 7 703588 3584Smallman JD EE 85194 B STA

21 Targets: 10 7 1 6 694756 4865Dickenson G EE 102020 B LEI

Yes21 Targets: 8 5 4 6 696468 6583Greener S EE 125152 B DER

Yes21 Targets: 9 6 2 8 693376 7846Roe J EE 125519 B DER

24 Targets: 8 4 4 9 685557 5736O'Reilly S EE 119726 B WAR

Yes25 Targets: 9 6 1 9 674578 3555Birchall R EE 87208 B CHE

25 Targets: 7 6 1 8 676746 5656Scott SJ EE 141323 B NOT

27 Targets: 6 8 3 7 666617 6448Bavington A EE 120890 B LEI

Yes27 Targets: 8 6 3 0 667717 7668Hill D EE 138155 B NTN

29 Targets: 7 7 1 6 655667 7364Boddice CD EE 141338 B LEI

Yes29 Targets: 7 5 6 4 654766 3665Oakes K EE 67938 B STA

31 Targets: 10 4 2 8 645527 4746May S EE 134768 B NTN

31 Targets: 7 6 3 3 647745 4756Ward D EE 121364 B SHR

31 Targets: 8 6 2 7 644687 5434Whitehouse B EE 137532 B STA

34 Targets: 7 8 4 8 634842 5445Allen K EE 135982 B OXO

Yes34 Targets: 7 6 2 7 636335 6675Everitt AJ EE 69388 B STA

Yes36 Targets: 3 4 4 9 616625 4657Fisher G EE 130793 B LIN

37 Targets: 7 7 3 6 604355 6545Whitton J EE 131275 B OXO

38 Targets: 9 6 3 6 596455 4425Hastilow N EE 138153 B STA
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

39 Targets: 8 3 4 3 573666 2754Daniels AM EE 140617 B STA

Yes39 Targets: 8 5 1 4 573613 8558Scurr R EE 118809 B LEI

39 Targets: 7 5 3 7 573636 2546Severn J EE 121230 B NOT

Yes42 Targets: 9 4 3 6 553346 4634Jones JC EE 94671 B STA

42 Targets: 9 6 1 4 552554 5455Taylor D EE 137116 B DER

44 Targets: 8 3 3 4 546136 3485Campbell L EE 141173 B STA

Yes44 Targets: 9 3 5 6 542168 3443Proctor J EE 136124 B NOT

Yes46 Targets: 7 4 0 5 431347 1344Walvin AJ EE 116167 B NOT

47 Targets: 8 2 0 5 412355 3224Longmore DR EE 62718 B STA
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 9 8 3 8 735667 5655Pozdnjakov KP EE 143185 C H/W

2 Targets: 10 5 5 6 706746 4665Holmes G EE 141272 C NTN

3 Targets: 8 7 3 7 678558 0277Westerby OJ EE 143234 C* LEI

Yes4 Targets: 6 6 3 9 645466 4366Napoli EN EE 142898 C BED

5 Targets: 6 3 3 8 635557 4557Bean RJ EE 139351 C DER

5 Targets: 7 6 5 4 634765 3664Lloyd I EE 143202 C WAR

Yes7 Targets: 6 4 1 6 624578 5763Ponting G EE 143287 C STA

7 Targets: 9 8 3 4 625456 5364Springthorpe SJ EE 93512 C LEI

Yes7 Targets: 10 6 3 7 623826 3347Tavernor C EE 143236 C* STA

Yes10 Targets: 7 5 2 7 614655 4457Edden T EE 131850 C OXO

11 Targets: 9 4 3 8 604737 2535O'Neill A EE 142921 C WAR

Yes12 Targets: 8 5 2 7 594637 3545Walker D EE 81274 C STA

13 Targets: 9 3 3 1 574737 5546Dar A EE 139809 C LEI

Yes13 Targets: 9 6 4 8 575515 4424Holmes M EE 83363 C STA

15 Targets: 5 4 1 6 564356 6448Bandiera D EE 134227 C DER

15 Targets: 7 4 2 9 564516 1548Hawkins A EE 130326 C WAR

17 Targets: 7 5 4 7 554524 4337Salt AJ EE 13460 C STA

Yes17 Targets: 8 6 4 5 554257 3254Thorley DT EE 142397 C NOT

17 Targets: 9 6 2 5 556537 2334Watson JL EE 122069 C SCO
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

17 Targets: 8 4 2 7 555425 2556Wisternoff V EE 142446 C DER

21 Targets: 9 7 2 5 542215 5475Cox ID EE 142667 C LEI

21 Targets: 4 5 3 8 545426 3545Wisternoff S EE 142445 C DER

23 Targets: 8 6 2 4 534565 3406Rylance MJ EE 124478 C YOR

24 Targets: 8 5 2 4 523345 5445Bastable P EE 138213 C STA

24 Targets: 5 4 2 3 527454 6543Christie L EE 143253 C* STA

Yes24 Targets: 7 3 3 4 521455 3575Gregory Q EE 140154 C DER

24 Targets: 8 6 0 4 524406 5834Jones AJ EE 141396 C* LEI

24 Targets: 9 6 1 6 522526 1635Mason BM EE 143438 C* STA

Yes29 Targets: 7 4 1 8 512315 5663Horton JS EE 142842 C* STA

29 Targets: 10 4 5 3 511665 1352Melley RE EE 104624 C SHR

31 Targets: 7 5 2 0 504525 4754Oliver S EE 135429 C DER

Yes32 Targets: 6 4 0 6 494254 4545Armett MT EE 136704 C NOT

Yes32 Targets: 5 4 3 1 496454 3167Matthews D EE 142095 C STA

32 Targets: 7 2 2 4 493364 5436Randall MS EE 140281 C STA

Yes35 Targets: 10 4 2 4 483264 2443Bratt AC EE 139378 C CHE

35 Targets: 7 4 4 3 484546 2234Christie D EE 143698 C* STA

Yes35 Targets: 8 5 2 1 482546 1464Jones JL EE 141659 C STA

Yes35 Targets: 5 4 1 5 484533 3645Leek AJ EE 143723 C* STA
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

35 Targets: 10 4 2 5 483233 3373Turner JA EE 141639 C WAR

Yes40 Targets: 6 3 5 6 473424 1445Crutchley MA EE 141578 C* STA

Yes40 Targets: 6 4 3 7 476432 2217Horvath AMH EE 143324 C* STA

40 Targets: 9 3 0 3 474653 2435Ralphs I EE 106630 C LAN

43 Targets: 9 2 1 3 466156 3244Feerick-Twigg J EE 142501 C DER

Yes44 Targets: 4 4 3 6 454543 1353Ellman L EE 68704 C CHE

44 Targets: 9 1 2 3 453624 6360Evans W WW 2990 C* WDB

46 Targets: 7 5 0 3 412313 6515Millar R EE 64610 C STA

46 Targets: 6 2 3 4 413444 2144Partridge J EE 25297 C LIN

48 Targets: 9 4 1 3 403443 0333Wood K EE 73032 C DER

Yes49 Targets: 5 3 0 4 383423 4523Powell W EE 140618 C STA

Yes50 Targets: 7 3 1 2 260132 0223Constantinou C EE 143478 C* STA
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 5 4 2 3 527454 6543Christie L EE 143253 CLT STA

2 Targets: 9 2 1 3 466156 3244Feerick-Twigg J EE 142501 CLT DER

Yes3 Targets: 5 3 0 4 383423 4523Powell W EE 140618 CLT STA
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 10 8 6 10 917778 8776Bennion J EE 134349 JNR STA

2 Targets: 6 8 6 10 867868 8667Woollard B EE 123128 JNR WAR

3 Targets: 9 6 1 6 522526 1635Mason BM EE 143438 JNR STA

Yes4 Targets: 6 4 0 6 494254 4545Armett MT EE 136704 JNR NOT
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 10 6 6 7 755638 6657Allen C EE 136605 LDY OXO

Yes2 Targets: 8 5 4 6 696468 6583Greener S EE 125152 LDY DER

3 Targets: 8 6 2 4 534565 3406Rylance MJ EE 124478 LDY YOR

4 Targets: 5 4 2 3 527454 6543Christie L EE 143253 LDY STA

5 Targets: 7 5 2 0 504525 4754Oliver S EE 135429 LDY DER

Yes6 Targets: 10 4 2 4 483264 2443Bratt AC EE 139378 LDY CHE

7 Targets: 9 3 0 3 474653 2435Ralphs I EE 106630 LDY LAN
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 8 7 10 897878 7865Claybrook R EE 138218 SNR WAL

2 Targets: 9 8 7 9 878667 7587Sherratt KI EE 104871 SNR STA

3 Targets: 10 8 5 7 867868 7866Weston T EE 103243 SNR DER

4 Targets: 10 7 7 8 856668 7578Dobson PN EE 116798 SNR LIN

4 Targets: 10 7 3 10 858586 7885Ivey M EE 98457 SNR WAR

4 Targets: 10 8 4 9 858568 8667Tolley C EE 111096 SNR LEI

7 Targets: 9 7 5 8 848658 7777Park DL EE 96863 SNR STA

8 Targets: 8 8 6 8 827558 7668Clements LJ EE 119315 SNR NOT

9 Targets: 9 7 7 10 813577 6875Butcher MR EE 128040 SNR STA

Yes9 Targets: 5 8 5 7 816868 7768Fisher M EE 127612 SNR DER

9 Targets: 8 4 5 9 818666 6887Palmer R EE 138677 SNR DER

9 Targets: 8 6 6 8 817758 7856Swaine A EE 121649 SNR NOT

9 Targets: 8 7 6 8 818588 7367Woodard B EE 123975 SNR STA

Yes14 Targets: 9 8 4 6 808656 6877Roe A EE 55114 SNR DER

14 Targets: 10 7 5 8 806675 8567Rylance M EE 109134 SNR YOR

14 Targets: 8 7 8 7 808577 5657Twigg C EE 131793 SNR DER

17 Targets: 9 8 3 7 798776 6765Green SJ EE 137480 SNR WAR

17 Targets: 9 6 2 9 797868 6765Hughes D EE 108685 SNR YOR

17 Targets: 9 7 4 8 798468 6667Rice GE EE 86704 SNR YOR
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes20 Targets: 10 7 6 8 786668 3477Ogden S EE 122340 SNR DER

20 Targets: 10 7 3 9 785757 7558Small M EE 81470 SNR DER

22 Targets: 10 6 6 9 775557 4758Dickinson K EE 136200 SNR YOR

Yes22 Targets: 9 8 5 8 776367 7657Gurney A EE 134898 SNR WAR

22 Targets: 10 7 6 8 775758 3567Mobley C EE 133381 SNR WAR

22 Targets: 10 8 6 6 776577 6475Webster M EE 126536 SNR WAR

22 Targets: 8 7 4 10 776467 7558Yeomans T EE 114638 SNR DER

27 Targets: 9 3 4 10 765777 7566Dudley M EE 115871 SNR STA

27 Targets: 9 8 4 9 767576 2757Potts R EE 130160 SNR STA

27 Targets: 9 6 5 8 766557 7657Wright AP EE 102815 SNR STA

30 Targets: 8 7 4 9 756668 8265Cousins N EE 104365 SNR WAR

30 Targets: 9 7 4 5 757765 6757Hudson JA EE 43093 SNR STA

30 Targets: 9 6 5 9 753558 6658Machin J EE 131998 SNR SHR

30 Targets: 9 8 3 10 757448 6556Stubbs RJ EE 47491 SNR STA

Yes30 Targets: 9 5 2 7 757578 5758Williams PJ EE 141825 SNR STA

35 Targets: 9 8 4 8 748746 5546Allman JB EE 101392 SNR DER

35 Targets: 10 6 4 8 745567 6368Edwards SA EE 84315 SNR STA

37 Targets: 10 7 4 6 736855 7564Archer P EE 134375 SNR LEI

37 Targets: 8 8 2 10 736557 5557Hatton TD EE 118469 SNR STA
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

37 Targets: 8 4 6 9 735537 4868Poulter S EE 113474 SNR DER

Yes37 Targets: 9 5 3 9 738757 4862Powell N EE 140613 SNR STA

37 Targets: 9 8 3 8 735667 5655Pozdnjakov KP EE 143185 SNR H/W

37 Targets: 7 6 4 6 738478 7754Russell AA EE 117075 SNR DER

37 Targets: 9 7 4 6 737618 5884Ufton R EE 135750 SNR STA

Yes44 Targets: 9 7 4 9 725546 6566Armett PJ EE 88517 SNR NOT

44 Targets: 8 6 5 9 727447 4558Costello T EE 129929 SNR WAR

44 Targets: 10 6 5 8 726527 5675Finch M EE 53646 SNR DER

44 Targets: 5 6 4 9 727558 4667Moss FA EE 69625 SNR CHE

44 Targets: 6 5 3 6 726658 6687Murgatroyd P EE 135316 SNR LEI

Yes49 Targets: 6 6 3 7 717368 7486Cheeseman P EE 135391 SNR LEI

49 Targets: 8 5 5 10 714457 3776Critchley PW EE 91465 SNR STA

49 Targets: 8 6 3 9 717565 6448Dudley S EE 115872 SNR STA

49 Targets: 8 7 6 7 715468 3566O'Neill P EE 131500 SNR SHR

Yes53 Targets: 10 4 3 4 704768 5667Buckley M EE 140338 SNR GLO

53 Targets: 8 4 3 8 706658 3667Burton A EE 134143 SNR LEI

53 Targets: 7 8 5 7 704348 6666Chiakli M EE 137054 SNR NOT

53 Targets: 9 7 5 9 707536 6346Denham C EE 137750 SNR NOT

53 Targets: 10 5 3 9 706554 7466Hannah JA EE 122070 SNR SCO
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53 Targets: 10 5 5 6 706746 4665Holmes G EE 141272 SNR NTN

53 Targets: 8 3 5 7 706538 6775Morgan R WW 2586 SNR WDB

Yes53 Targets: 7 8 3 8 708457 6347Rollason DE EE 19727 SNR WAR

61 Targets: 10 7 1 6 694756 4865Dickenson G EE 102020 SNR LEI

Yes61 Targets: 9 6 2 8 693376 7846Roe J EE 125519 SNR DER

61 Targets: 7 5 4 7 695547 6838Whieldon D EE 101213 SNR STA

64 Targets: 7 6 4 8 681568 4676Beenham C EE 132908 SNR WAR

64 Targets: 8 5 3 7 688478 3564Howell  TW EE 130441 SNR STA

64 Targets: 8 4 4 9 685557 5736O'Reilly S EE 119726 SNR WAR

67 Targets: 6 4 2 8 676667 4576Evans I WW 2831 SNR WDB

Yes67 Targets: 7 6 4 9 675576 2565Hollingworth JB EE 98798 SNR DER

67 Targets: 7 6 1 8 676746 5656Scott SJ EE 141323 SNR NOT

67 Targets: 8 7 3 7 678558 0277Westerby OJ EE 143234 SNR LEI

71 Targets: 6 8 3 7 666617 6448Bavington A EE 120890 SNR LEI

Yes71 Targets: 8 6 3 0 667717 7668Hill D EE 138155 SNR NTN

73 Targets: 7 7 1 6 655667 7364Boddice CD EE 141338 SNR LEI

Yes73 Targets: 8 6 4 6 654546 8356Eccles B EE 115634 SNR STA

73 Targets: 9 8 2 9 655344 6447Grigg M EE 130082 SNR WAR

73 Targets: 10 5 5 6 653666 2547Johnson N EE 73800 SNR NOT
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73 Targets: 7 7 2 6 656755 4745Tromans G EE 127823 SNR STA

Yes78 Targets: 10 5 4 8 643573 2557Allen M EE 112149 SNR DER

78 Targets: 9 4 2 6 646665 5654Lewin G EE 124959 SNR LEI

78 Targets: 10 4 2 8 645527 4746May S EE 134768 SNR NTN

Yes78 Targets: 6 6 3 9 645466 4366Napoli EN EE 142898 SNR BED

78 Targets: 8 6 2 7 644687 5434Whitehouse B EE 137532 SNR STA

83 Targets: 7 6 5 4 634765 3664Lloyd I EE 143202 SNR WAR

Yes84 Targets: 6 4 1 6 624578 5763Ponting G EE 143287 SNR STA

84 Targets: 9 8 3 4 625456 5364Springthorpe SJ EE 93512 SNR LEI

Yes84 Targets: 10 6 3 7 623826 3347Tavernor C EE 143236 SNR STA

Yes87 Targets: 7 5 2 7 614655 4457Edden T EE 131850 SNR OXO

Yes87 Targets: 3 4 4 9 616625 4657Fisher G EE 130793 SNR LIN

87 Targets: 10 2 2 6 616456 5465Waterman N EE 83554 SNR CHE

Yes90 Targets: 8 2 5 6 603348 5637Grant I EE 124277 SNR STA

90 Targets: 9 4 3 8 604737 2535O'Neill A EE 142921 SNR WAR

90 Targets: 7 7 3 6 604355 6545Whitton J EE 131275 SNR OXO

93 Targets: 9 6 3 6 596455 4425Hastilow N EE 138153 SNR STA

94 Targets: 6 5 2 7 582537 6555Cox I EE 133471 SNR STA

95 Targets: 8 3 4 3 573666 2754Daniels AM EE 140617 SNR STA
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95 Targets: 9 3 3 1 574737 5546Dar A EE 139809 SNR LEI

95 Targets: 7 5 3 7 573636 2546Severn J EE 121230 SNR NOT

95 Targets: 7 5 1 4 573357 5656Studholme TJH EE 141236 SNR NOT

99 Targets: 5 4 1 6 564356 6448Bandiera D EE 134227 SNR DER

99 Targets: 7 4 2 9 564516 1548Hawkins A EE 130326 SNR WAR

101 Targets: 9 6 1 4 552554 5455Taylor D EE 137116 SNR DER

Yes101 Targets: 8 6 4 5 554257 3254Thorley DT EE 142397 SNR NOT

101 Targets: 9 6 2 5 556537 2334Watson JL EE 122069 SNR SCO

101 Targets: 8 4 2 7 555425 2556Wisternoff V EE 142446 SNR DER

105 Targets: 8 3 3 4 546136 3485Campbell L EE 141173 SNR STA

105 Targets: 9 7 2 5 542215 5475Cox ID EE 142667 SNR LEI

105 Targets: 4 5 4 2 543637 7553FENTON GEORGE EE 143822 SNR

105 Targets: 4 5 3 8 545426 3545Wisternoff S EE 142445 SNR DER

Yes109 Targets: 7 3 3 4 521455 3575Gregory Q EE 140154 SNR DER

109 Targets: 8 6 0 4 524406 5834Jones AJ EE 141396 SNR LEI

Yes111 Targets: 7 4 1 8 512315 5663Horton JS EE 142842 SNR STA

112 Targets: 7 2 2 4 493364 5436Randall MS EE 140281 SNR STA

113 Targets: 7 4 4 3 484546 2234Christie D EE 143698 SNR STA

Yes113 Targets: 8 5 2 1 482546 1464Jones JL EE 141659 SNR STA
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Yes113 Targets: 5 4 1 5 484533 3645Leek AJ EE 143723 SNR STA

113 Targets: 10 4 2 5 483233 3373Turner JA EE 141639 SNR WAR

Yes117 Targets: 6 3 5 6 473424 1445Crutchley MA EE 141578 SNR STA

Yes117 Targets: 6 4 3 7 476432 2217Horvath AMH EE 143324 SNR STA

119 Targets: 9 1 2 3 453624 6360Evans W WW 2990 SNR WDB

Yes120 Targets: 7 4 0 5 431347 1344Walvin AJ EE 116167 SNR NOT

121 Targets: 8 2 0 5 412355 3224Longmore DR EE 62718 SNR STA

121 Targets: 7 5 0 3 412313 6515Millar R EE 64610 SNR STA

Yes123 Targets: 7 3 1 2 260132 0223Constantinou C EE 143478 SNR STA
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1 Targets: 9 8 7 10 927788 7678Brightwell SF EE 19160 VET LEI

Yes2 Targets: 10 8 8 9 907677 5788Mcnamara S EE 92903 VET STA

3 Targets: 7 8 6 9 878777 6778Harvison AF EE 9548 VET LEI

4 Targets: 10 5 6 8 868578 6788Dean AJ EE 12923 VET CHE

5 Targets: 7 7 6 8 838677 5688Sims JT EE 9465 VET DER

6 Targets: 10 7 5 9 808566 4758Bailey J EE 85488 VET DER

6 Targets: 10 8 6 9 806567 6656Dickman P EE 52182 VET NOT

8 Targets: 9 8 5 8 796868 3585Harding M WW 449 VET WDB

8 Targets: 9 6 7 10 797368 4676Hawkes CB EE 112185 VET STA

10 Targets: 10 4 5 8 778566 7576Dyson S EE 106644 VET LEI

Yes10 Targets: 9 8 3 9 777657 5468Finn M EE 94270 VET STA

10 Targets: 9 6 5 8 776567 7477Watkins RJ EE 12772 VET LEI

Yes13 Targets: 8 7 5 8 767686 5457Cotton G EE 129562 VET WAR

Yes14 Targets: 7 5 6 8 758647 5568Foden C EE 2424 VET CHE

14 Targets: 9 7 5 9 756658 6545Reeve PC EE 62195 VET LEI

16 Targets: 7 8 5 8 746748 7653Hodgkinson K EE 104418 VET STA

Yes17 Targets: 6 7 2 9 714648 4777Cantrill P EE 115519 VET STA

18 Targets: 10 7 4 9 703565 6456Ellis P EE 67682 VET CHE

18 Targets: 7 6 3 7 705657 6567Heath D EE 111685 VET LEI
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18 Targets: 10 5 4 8 706458 6626Kaye LJ EE 33176 VET WAR

Yes18 Targets: 10 5 4 7 703588 3584Smallman JD EE 85194 VET STA

Yes18 Targets: 9 7 4 8 701666 7745Stubbs I EE 123741 VET CHE

Yes23 Targets: 8 5 4 6 696468 6583Greener S EE 125152 VET DER

Yes24 Targets: 7 6 3 7 684357 8558Farmer G EE 101350 VET DER

24 Targets: 10 6 4 6 684768 0566Grice J EE 9223 VET LEI

24 Targets: 9 8 3 7 687355 5655Howell T EE 43629 VET STA

Yes27 Targets: 9 6 1 9 674578 3555Birchall R EE 87208 VET CHE

27 Targets: 8 5 1 5 674587 3687Loving A EE 18731 VET YOR

29 Targets: 10 5 3 7 665256 8735Sperling LW EE 24389 VET NTN

29 Targets: 9 7 3 4 662855 4568Varney S EE 122423 VET DER

Yes31 Targets: 7 5 6 4 654766 3665Oakes K EE 67938 VET STA

32 Targets: 5 6 3 4 646548 4865Reid AM EE 12699 VET LEI

32 Targets: 7 6 3 3 647745 4756Ward D EE 121364 VET SHR

34 Targets: 7 8 4 8 634842 5445Allen K EE 135982 VET OXO

34 Targets: 6 3 3 8 635557 4557Bean RJ EE 139351 VET DER

Yes34 Targets: 7 6 2 7 636335 6675Everitt AJ EE 69388 VET STA

Yes34 Targets: 7 7 3 7 632747 5545Sanders P EE 137736 VET STA

Yes38 Targets: 8 5 2 7 594637 3545Walker D EE 81274 VET STA
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Yes39 Targets: 9 6 4 8 575515 4424Holmes M EE 83363 VET STA

Yes39 Targets: 8 5 1 4 573613 8558Scurr R EE 118809 VET LEI

Yes41 Targets: 6 5 2 4 554445 4566Hough S EE 113044 VET CHE

Yes41 Targets: 9 4 3 6 553346 4634Jones JC EE 94671 VET STA

41 Targets: 7 5 4 7 554524 4337Salt AJ EE 13460 VET STA

Yes44 Targets: 9 3 5 6 542168 3443Proctor J EE 136124 VET NOT

45 Targets: 8 5 2 4 523345 5445Bastable P EE 138213 VET STA

46 Targets: 10 4 5 3 511665 1352Melley RE EE 104624 VET SHR

Yes47 Targets: 5 4 3 1 496454 3167Matthews D EE 142095 VET STA

Yes48 Targets: 4 4 3 6 454543 1353Ellman L EE 68704 VET CHE

49 Targets: 6 2 3 4 413444 2144Partridge J EE 25297 VET LIN

50 Targets: 9 4 1 3 403443 0333Wood K EE 73032 VET DER
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